
?DfY
a.conianci ocooc c cc y . ,

|-

-NAENDf3ENT OF SOLICtTATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 { 2 4

|s. caonri e<o. of .,,%,
e. nwotse nonrunce<Asc am. no. ;w e ccuvc o^r c

umouunfuoou-ecauou no. NOV 2 31993 CON-92-202, 8/26/93 l

even (7) 7. nouine,icaco av atoo.<r mes |
ja,oco av

Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ision of Contracts & Property Management |
..

,

.hington, DC 20555 i

|
g SA. AMLitoucNT of soucgTAT 40M h4

ds
AMc AND AOoHE55 Of CONI RACl oR (Ne, etwee, county.& sets sad IIP co e

1A/ Gregory K. Washington, CPA ,a. catw < sus nw a ss
|100 Spectrum Drive
Iindo v er , MD 20785 soA.uoo<escanon or coNmAcinRoot

e+0.
3-92-1-1941y

incipal Irwestigator/Teclulical NBC-09-92-202
Barbara Rainey

ttact3 8 8* "^** "** #" "#
ier4wvs No. (JU) 808-5200 / Onsite (301) 492-5024 06/09/92

FAcre.fivcooc !d 11.THtS ITEM ONLY AffuES TO M*ENDLIENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
bg he . bow, es,neeraf se&fcedon k emended as set forth In Iteru 14.The tear eruf dew =.-eGed fo'rW of Ofsers b k.i=-

Es sic < ess.

d f ew Sotovengawdase

'ees eeust admon6 edge sweetat of ems amendment prior 32 dw tear and date spedGod la the soGdiadoa or es emen$e ,ty one o~4:of de amendmeac R4 By admontefoEnovoosixof ems amendmentoneachcopyof twofferFAft.UftE OF YOUR ACKNOWI.EDG-
|

d=1. <

!

a-? Ieneseand15.oraf returnter Ed my espereen ktier or eescorerawea:h andades e roter nos to tw easdason auf nrf.M aumbers.OUR AND DATESPGCtFIED $dAYftESULT
DITTO BE ftOCCiVtD ATTHE Pf.ACC DCrJGNATED FOR THE ftCCEIPTOF OFFERS PR$0R TO THE H

<

deaceanytwenesstye6eenaanor
|RCJOCHON OF YOUR OffDT,if by e4rsue of shh A.r.3. a;you dedretochance saof6erelesefyshedtud.sudts ddoes spednes.

aer c.2=1 ee:h meeereas or kteer a eLes skr.:s to tw soudiatha and eds n: " m and k a prser to the openino wer an|

|a
Wx<AsN1 e4G At<o As+aceR4At ton OAV A 0/sotea6,wdf 31XO200.470 OBLIGATE: $150,000.00

_

L2460 BOC 252A470-19-609-301
13.THIS (TEM NPUES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTEMRDERS,

IT M00IFIESTHE CONTTtAQF/ORDEH NO. AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14.
j j

A.1 Hai cHA%C OHOCR 85 4h50cD PURSUANT los CMWomewrity) THC CHANGCS K,CT f*RTH 6N tiLeA 14 ARC MADC 6et THC OQm.
.

TRACT ORDC81 t+0,eN f fT.M toA.
hg eClor,,

3.4HC A80VCNU6ASCRCO CoNTRACTMROCR tS sAOO(FtCD TO RCFLCCT THC ADMINtSTRATTVC CHANGCS "& es d -aos 6a Na& dese.ese.J sci coRTH N 4T1:.8414.PURSUAME TO THC AUTHORsTY OF FAR 45.343(el.f
~ C.1Nt1 $0tm.A. met 4TA4,. AGRCCMCHT $6 CNTERLD 4NTO Pults, oat 4T 10 AUTHOR 4TY OFs

. t

~ D.O1HLR f$reesty type of ene44(6cetion and aesmerity}

a ;- co p.e io in. e n o<n ce.
^

|

-

O is,e2 i,ea tosien tais oocu e<,t.na,etoro
***PODTNm Contractor b isnot.s,cusenon oe +ucuoauitTuooseec^t von torsonued er acrocce.ea n"~Pwsermaconomaeawec< mewr os.eas :

m
\'Lt

.2'

lease see the attached page.
1

i

)
i

1

bm .f
f (n9402280323 931123 \

PDR CDNTR
NRC-09-92-ppy ppy i

I

.=0.74:caoed Sm 8 tern SA'oe 10A es tierstefoce changed.e'a4 matas esedunted end la festi ferce __|

|

L et es e.; AM L.v ;.e4 terms end w.4't&oes et the ds-_ s OFFr$EU |
lina.MAMC ANO 14TLE Or CoNTRAClING Gee 6CLR gin !sew euect.

1f>A.NA64C Ano 1g1LE Or s4GNcn pype etpriaQ

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer |

asc.oasc s.ir.ncO
asc.onvu Gnco i<,u.ve<iTw sTArcs or Ammica

Iru.conmAciow (caoR %4 - NOV 231993
av (sign 4curv et co.croccas ott oers

c;4rneeen, e(p.a eunegud se elog)
STAf4,oARD FgM30 (RCV 10 431 f

30. sos
. - .. .... y

_- -___--________-_-



'

f
.-

,

O

Contract No. 09-92-202
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2

This modification obligates incremental funds of $150,000 which thereby
increases the obligated amount of this contract from $545,000 to $695,000.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows: |

Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation - Cost Plus Fixed Fee (Jun
1988) paragraph c. is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is
substituted in lieu thereof:

"c. The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $695,000. This amount shall not be exceeded until notice is
provided to you that additional funds are available."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action, is given below:

Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $145,000
fotal FY93 Obligation Amount: $400,000
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $150,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $695,000

This modification obligates FY94 funds in the amount
of $150,000.

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount )
of $858,984, remain the same.

)
e

I
.

_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ - - -


